
To purchase a ticket for the Starlight Ball with cash or a check, you can contact one of the CCL 

members listed below or any of the other members:  

Susan Barga 590-0902 sbarga@columbus.rr.com 

Gwenn Brooks 591-3029 gwenettebrooks@gmail.com 

Kris Cornwell 591-7639 kris@cornwelljewelers.com 

Laurie Deal 591-5575 laurie@secure-title.com 

Kristi Goldsberry 707-5139 goldsbek@ohio.edu 

Carolyn Ervin 707-2275 crervin04@yahoo.com 

Cindy Hayes 517-3446 cbphayes@yahoo.com 

Kim Jacobs 591-9994 kimljacobs@yahoo.com 

Elizabeth Jones 590-6356 eejones12@gmail.com 

Kristin Miller 591-5499 kcampbell16@gmail.com 

Rebecca Miller 707-4252 rebeccatmiller@gmail.com 

Valerie Miller 707-7606 millerv@ohio.edu 

Dawn Sammons 707-3443 drdawn@oakviewderm.com 

Gina Sammons 591-1307 gsammons@uma-inc.org 

Megan Vogel 818-9372 vogelm@ohio.edu 

Stephanie Wood 707-1437 stephanielwood@hotmail.com 
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